Regio Ergebnisse SUD
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REGIONALMEISTERSCHAFT SUD am 14.04.18 - 15.04.18

AUSRICHTER: Doppel Dulle Miinchen

Platz
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Nachname
Gingter
Becker
Miiller
Brendli
Goll
Liebing
Stade
Griffaton
Schulte
Risch
Hahn
Laubert
Niichter
Abel

Kohlenbach

Stiiwe
Henrich
Heinecke
Pfeiffer
Bernhardt
Bernhardt
Schindler
Dorflein
Wodsak
Heinecke
Bergmann
Stolz

HeB3
Miiller
ABhauer

Vorname
Jorn
Johannes
Caroline
Werner
Karlheinz
Christel
Matthias
Horst

Jean-Manuel

Andreas
Dieter
Birgit
Christian
Jorg
Bernd
Sebastian
Roland
Thomas
Lothar
Christof
Jochen
Ulrich
Norbert
Johannes
Ragna
Volker
Frank
Doris
Jochen
Norbert

Verein
M DDul
HD SK95
F JAN
M DDul
DA JA80
OF DV81
OF DVS81
KS FUKS
MZ DR
F BiFii
OF SPRE
HD SK95
F BiFii
OF SPRE
HD SK95
M DDul
S JUNK
HD SK95
F BiFii
WI DCKN
MZ DR
M WB

F BiFi
M DDul
HD SK95
F SGCB
LB GdA
MZ DR
F JAN
KS Obw

SP

197
124
92
88
80
78
78
78
75
70
70
64
63
63
62
62
60
60
58
54
52
50
47
46
45
43
42
38
35
32

Plz
15,0
15,0
15,0
18,0
18,0verzichtet auf DEM
16,0
17,5
18,0
17,0
18,5
20,0
18,5
17,0
18,0
16,0
19,0
16,0
18,0
17,5
16,0
18,5
17,0
17,0
19,0
19,0
16,5
17,0
18,5
20,5
18,5


https://doko-verband.de/regio-2018-nord.html
https://doko-verband.de/regio-2018-sued.html
https://doko-verband.de/regio-2018-west.html

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78

Imgrund
Meyer
Zimny
Lara
Schossow
Stiiwe
Stolz
Kiistner
Weidmann
Wenzel
Liebing
Hendricks
Kesselring
Kiihrt
Buggenhagen
Diehl
Weiner
Herwig
Besier
Kompf
Graf
Besier
Piotrowski
Schiitz
Theocharis
Stidudner
Heller
Tomkoétter-Moller
Fritz
Orzechowski
Ponzlet
Sonnenschein
Driesen
Schmidt
Grix
Noebel
Krieger
Heinecke
Becker
Meyer
Ruhl

Merz
Marx
Dietrich
Junior
Schiering
Noebel
Gollner

Thomas
Thomas
Georg
Andreas
Paul

Lisa
Jiirgen
Klemens
Claudia
Enrico
Erich
Andreas
Winfried
Frank
Barbara
Beatrix
Vanessa
Rolf-Dieter
Thomas
Stefan
Caroline
Petra
Sven
Christopher
Athanasios
Frank
Ulrich
Gabriele
Andreas
Jan
Roswitha
Frank
Hendrik
Christian
Rainer
Jirgen
Nadine
Daniel
Bornie
Regina
Reinhard
Andreas
Barbara
Horst
Dieter
Brunhilde
Finja
Giinter

KS FUKS
S JUNK
M DDul
F BiFii
F SGCB
M DDul
LB GdA
M DDul
M DDul
M DDul
OF DVS1
M DDul
OF DV81
S JUNK
RUDLN
KS FUKS
M WB
KS FUKS
MZ DR
DA JA80
KS FUKS
MZ DR
RUDLN
HD SK95
DA DFM
HD SK95
M DDul
KS FUKS
M DDul
LB GdA
M WB
KS FUKS
KS FUKS
RUDLN
F SGCB
KB KING
F BiFii
HD SK95
HD SK95
M WB
DA JA80
OF DV81
M DDul
KS FUKS
KS FUKS
S JUNK
KB KING
KS FUKS

-101
-114
-125
-128
-131
-147
-199

20,0
20,5
17,5verzichtet auf DEM
16,0
16,5
18,5
20,0
21,0
18,0
21,5
21,0
18,0
22,0
22,0
21,0
21,5
21,0
22,0
18,5
20,0
21,5
20,5
19,0
20,0
20,5
23,5
21,0
23,0
22,0
23,0
23,5
20,5
23,0
23,5
22,5
20,0
24,5
23,5
24,0
22,5
24,0
21,0
25,0
27,0
25,0
26,0
27,0
26,0
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